
6.2 Device Abbreviation List 
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AS.S.E 
Standard 

1001 

1002 

1011 

1012 

1013 

1015 

1019 

1020 

1022 

1024 

1035 

1037 

1047 

1048 

1052 

1055 

1056 

1057 
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...,......

Hy(jtOO_igns,lnc 
. . , DeViC~t.egeDd'. 

Legend 

Atmospheric Typ~Y?9YYr1'1 Breakers 

Anti-siphon Fill Valves (Ballcocks) 

Hose Connection Vacuum Breaker 

Backflow Preventer wllntermediate Atmospheric Vent 

Reduced Pressure Backflow Prevention Asy. 

Double Check Backflow Prevention Assembly 

Vacuum Breaker Wall Hydrants 
·········,····w,···._"'·.w·__ 

PrE!~s;urey?9YYm Breaker Assembly ····_"'_.___• ___ '" 

Backflow Preventer for Carbonated Beverage Machine 

Dual Check Valve Type Backflow Preventers 

Laboratory Faucet Backflow Preventer 

Pressurized Flushing Devices (Flushometers) 

RP Detector Backflow Prevention Assembly 

Double Check Detector Backflow Prevention Assembly 

Hose Connection Backflow Preventer 
_.--._-------. ,

Chemical Dispensing Systems 

ISpili Resistant Vacuum Breaker Assemi:)ly ......_...._..._..__._.... 

Freeze Resistant Yard Hydrant W/Backflow 

lAir Gap 

!oevice and/or piping requires a cap 

INO Contact Was Not Available 

Install approved device 

Pipe requires labeling 

See Remarks 

Refusal of Facility Inspection 

Device is in need of repair 

Requires replacement 

IRequires relocation and/or new piping 

I Survey Required 

ISingIe Check Valve 

_______ m __ .~_. 

.....

I 

,, 

Acronym 

AVB 

ASBC 

HBVB 

VDCV 

RPBP 

DCV 

HBIVB 

PVB 

VMBP 

DC 

LFVB 

PFD 

RPDA 

DDCV 

HCBP 
.------.------~-----~-

AG 

SVB 

AG 

CAP 

INSPECT 

INSTALL 

LABEL 

OTHER 

REFUSAL 

REPAIR 

REPLACE 

REPLUMB 

SURVEY 

SCV 

. 

',', 

. 
Testable 
Device 

No 

No 

No 

No 
I 
I Yes-,_ 
I Yes 

No 

Yes 

No 

No 

No 

No 

. Yes 

Yes 

No 

No 

Yes 

No
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No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 
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No 

No 

No 

No 

No 
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